

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

(शिक्षा मंत्रालय,भारत सरकार के अधीन एक स्वायत्त संगठन)



CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

(An Autonomous Organisation Under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

CBSE/DIR(ACAD)/2022

Date: 11th July, 2022

Circular No. ACAD-74/2022

All Heads of Schools affiliated to CBSE

Subject: CBSE Honour for Excellence in Teaching and School Leadership 2021-22 – reg.

This has reference of Circular No. ACAD-62/2022 dated 1.06.2022, Circular No. ACAD-70/2022 dated 20.06.2022 and Circular No. ACAD-72/2022 dated 1.07.2022 regarding CBSE Honour for Excellence in Teaching and School Leadership 2021-22. The last date for sending applications has been extended upto 12th July 2022. Other terms and conditions given in the aforesaid circular will remain the same.

All school heads are requested to widely publicize the information to all the concerned teachers. For any query or clarification, please mail at cbseteachershonours22@gmail.com.

Dr. Joseph Emmanuel Director (Academics)

Copy to the respective Heads of Directorates, Organizations and Institutions as indicated belowwith a request to disseminate the information to all the schools under their jurisdiction:

- 1. The Principal Director, Director of Naval Education (Navy Education Society) H.Q. MOD(NAVY) West Block-V, II Floor, R.K. Puram New Delhi 110066
- 2. The Additional Director General of Army Education, A Wing, Sena Bhawan, DHQ, PO,New Delhi-110001
- 3. The Secretary AWES, Integrated Headquarters of MoD (Army), FDRC Building No. 202,Shankar Vihar (Near APS), Delhi Cantt-110010
- 4. All Regional Directors/Regional Officers of CBSE with the request to send this circular to allthe Heads of the affiliated schools of the Board in their respective regions
- 5. All Heads/ In-Charges, COEs of the Board with request to disseminate the information
- 6. All Joint Secretary/Deputy Secretary/Assistant Secretary, CBSE
- 7. In charge IT Unit with the request to put this circular on the CBSE Academic website
- 8. The Head Public Relations Unit, CBSE
- 9. EO to Chairman, CBSE
- 10. SPS to Director (IT), Director (Academics), Controller of Examinations, Director (SE&T) and Director (PE), CBSE

Director (Academics)





'शिक्षा सदन', 17 राऊज़ एवेन्यू, इंस्टीटूशनलएरिया, नई दिल्ली–110002